
Exhibit Results

California Mid-State Fair
Friday, July 27, 2018

Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Farm Art

001 - Build Your Own Pinata

01 - Community & Organization

Skye McLennan Templeton 1

02 - Junior Organization

Katelyn Rosilez Templeton 1

002 - Plant a Barrel Individuals or Family

01 - Fiesta Time!-Use of Bright Colors

Malaya Perez paso robles 1 Theme Award

Chelsea Stilts Atascadero 2

Cherise Nerelli Paso Robles 3

Andrea Swanson CAMBRIA 4

mika buchanan paso robles 5

02 - Enter the Great Wide Open-Use of Desert Scape, focus on drought tolerant plant material: Succulents

Brysan Pesenti Paso Robles 1

Jamie Conlan Paso Robles 2

Sunset Makarow-Sanchez Paso Robles 3

003 - Garden Markers

01 - Iron

Jamie Conlan Paso Robles 1

004 - Birdhouse Contest Adult

01 - Hand Made and Painted (May be a Purchased Birdhouse)

Amberrose West Atascadero 1

005 - Birdhouse Contest Child Grades K - 5

01 - Hand Made & Painted (May Be a Purchased Birdhouse)

Anabelle Borges TEMPLETON 1

Arianna Behr Paso Robles 2

Renner Wicks Paso Robles 3

Lexi Robinson paso robles 4

Leyla Bisby Paso Robles 5

Sunset Makarow-Sanchez Paso Robles 6

This software is registered to California Mid-State Fair

Exhibit Results

7/27/2018 11:47:02 AM

Page 1 of 6

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Farm Art

005 - Birdhouse Contest Child Grades K - 5

01 - Hand Made & Painted (May Be a Purchased Birdhouse)

Kylie Hurl Shandon 7

02 - Natural - Hand Made & Unpainted

Johnny Westenberger Paso Robles 1

Ivan Behr Paso Robles 2

03 - Ready Made House Uniquely Decorated

Aleena Freeman Santa Margarita 1

Emma Robinson paso robles 2

Ariel Bream-Freeman san Luis Obispo 3

Cyprus Malone Paso Robles 4

Lylah Malone Paso Robles 5

Magik Makarow-Sanchez Paso Robles 6

006 - Birdhouse Contest Child Grades 6-12

01 - Hand Made & Painted (May Be a Purchased Birdhouse)

Grant Wicks Paso Robles 1

Trenton Borges TEMPLETON 2

Emily Rodriguez Paso Robles 3

Ryker Malone Paso Robles 4

Malaya Perez paso robles 5

02 - Natural - Hand Made & Unpainted

Jake Westenberger Paso Robles 1 Judges Award

Danika Howell Santa Margarita 2

03 - Ready Made House Uniquely Decorated

Brysan Pesenti Paso Robles 1

Emma Hanson Atascadero 2

Jacob Hanson Atascadero 3

008 - Kites - Child Grades  K - 5

01 - Kite made with paper

Kaiya Rosilez Templeton 1

02 - Hand Painted

Lylah Malone Paso Robles 1

Cyprus Malone Paso Robles 2

03 - Ole, It's Fiesta Time!

Ace Ortiz Paso Robles 1
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Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Farm Art

008 - Kites - Child Grades  K - 5

009 - Kites - Child Grades 6-12

02 - Hand Painted

Ryker Malone Paso Robles 1

010 - Lawn Flamingos

02 - Ole, It's Fiesta Time!

Elaine Duenas PASO ROBLES 1 Judges Award

Eilif Paulson Los Osos 2

011 - Stepping Stones Child Grades K - 3

01 - Uniquely Decorated

Spencer Salgado Los Osos 1

Johnny Westenberger Paso Robles 2

Lexi Robinson paso robles 3

Sunset Makarow-Sanchez Paso Robles 4

Jackson Salgado Los Osos 5

02 - Mosaic

Kylee Perrin Paso Robles 1

Jamie Conlan Paso Robles 2

Anna Botts Paso Robles 3

Owen Garrett Atascadero 4

03 - Ole, It's Fiesta Time!

Emma Robinson paso robles 1

012 - Stepping Stones Child Grades 4 - 8

01 - Uniquely Decorated

Emma Hanson Atascadero 1

Kylie Hurl Shandon 2

02 - Mosaic

Ivan Behr Paso Robles 1

Arianna Behr Paso Robles 2

Sarah Perrin Paso Robles 3

Danika Howell Santa Margarita 4

03 - Ole, It's Fiesta Time!

Chelsea Stilts Atascadero 1

Emily Rodriguez Paso Robles 2
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Farm Art

012 - Stepping Stones Child Grades 4 - 8

013 - Stepping Stones Child Grades 9-12

01 - Uniquely Decorated

Jacob Hanson Atascadero 1

chloe stilts Atascadero 2

014 - You,ve Got Mail - Individuals or Family

01 - Pinata - Keep Mailbox and stand Uniquely Decorated (both will be judged)

sara derickson Atascadero 1

dennis derickson Atascadero 2

02 - Burro/Donkey - Keep Mailbox and stand Uniquely Decorated (both will be judged)

dennis derickson Atascadero 1

dagmar derickson Atascadero 2

016 - Scarecrow Contest

01 - Garden Scarecrow - ''Matado'' Traditional Bull fighting attire - Sequins, reflective thread, montera hat, elaborat

Harmony Salgado Los Osos 1 Judges Award

02 - Decorative Scarecrow - ''Day of the Dead'' Lady of the dead - Well-dressed character depicted in a wedding dre

Eilif Paulson Los Osos 1 Best of Show

Holyn Sylvester San Luis Obispo 2

Wendy Sylvester San Luis Obispo 3

Remy Wicks Paso Robles 4

03 - Creative Scarecrow - ''Vaquero'' Traditional dress includes low crowned hat, bolero jacket, sash and spurred b

Chelsea Stilts Atascadero 1

Farm Art - 4-H Projects

818 - Birdhouse Contest-Junior 9 to 10

01 - Hand Made and Painted (May be a Purchased Birdhouse Kit)

Collin Shatara Atascadero 1

Kaylen Sosa Shandon 1

03 - Ready made House uniquely decorated

Garrett Haggmark Paso Robles 1

819 - Birdhouse Contest-Intermediate 11 to 13
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Farm Art - 4-H Projects

819 - Birdhouse Contest-Intermediate 11 to 13

01 - Hand Made and Painted (May be a Purchased Birdhouse Kit) 

McKenna Volk San Luis Obispo 1

02 - Natural - Hand Made and Unpainted 

Chancellor Foster San Luis Obispo 1 Best of Show

03 - Ready made House uniquely decorated

Justin Haggmark Paso Robles 1

Sophia Zambrano Paso Robles 1

820 - Birdhouse Contest-Senior 14 to 19

02 - Natural - Hand Made and Unpainted 

Mark Dillon Luna Los Osos 1

03 - Ready made House uniquely decorated

Katelyn Hurl SHANDON 1

Kayla Hurl Shandon 1

Angel Mae Luna Los Osos 1

822 - Stepping Stone Contest-Junior 9-10

01 - Uniquely Decorated

Johnathan Linam Paso Robles 1

Collin Shatara Atascadero 2

02 - Mosaic

Gabby Ferrie Atascadero 1

Emma Garrett Atascadero 1

03 - Ole, It's Fiesta Time!

Garrett Haggmark Paso Robles 2

823 - Stepping Stone Contest-Intermediate 11 to 13

01 - Uniquely Decorated

Ani Yamashita Paso Robles 1

Aiden Garrett Atascadero 1

Justin Haggmark Paso Robles 2

McKenna Volk San Luis Obispo 2

Camryn Platte Los Osos 2

824 - Stepping Stone Contest-Senior 14 to 19
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Farm Art - 4-H Projects

824 - Stepping Stone Contest-Senior 14 to 19

01 - Uniquely Decorated

Kayla Hurl Shandon 2

Mark Dillon Luna Los Osos 2

Angel Mae Luna Los Osos 2

02 - Mosaic

Katelyn Hurl SHANDON 2

03 - Ole, It's Fiesta Time!

Madeline Zambrano Paso Robles 1

825 - Small Animal Poster

02 - Age 9-10 Years Old

Vanessa Fletes Paso Robles 1

Lacy Conlan Paso Robles 1

Anja Reed San Luis Obispo 1

03 - Age 11-13 Years Old

jenna shapero Templeton 1

Camryn Platte Los Osos 1

Aria Olsen San Luis Obispo 1

William Jewell Templeton 1
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